
PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD PUNTOS
1 23 CAROLINA BARRIOS DE LA FUENTE 17' 34'' POLITECNICA 0,000
2 186 PENELOPE BAÑOS GIMENEZ 17' 46'' COMPLUTENSE 1,396
3 126 HELENA PONCE DE LEON ROMERO 18' 08'' COMPLUTENSE 3,132
4 21 MIRIAM ALVAREZ RAMIRO 18' 26'' ALCALA 4,726
5 216 FADIA BATTIKHI PRADOS 18' 38'' ALFONSO X 6,132
6 93 MARTA RIOJA COLLADO 19' 01'' AUTONOMA 7,891
7 290 CRISTINA MONTES DE LEZCANO-MUJICA 19' 03'' POLITECNICA 8,957
8 12 MARIA JOSE MONTES PITA 19' 25'' POLITECNICA 10,693
9 125 ESTHER MEDINA LOECHES 20' 44'' ALCALA 14,330
10 67 VANESA PASCUAL IGUAL 21' 00'' EUROPEA 15,858
11 22 BEGOÑA LUIS PEREZ 21' 29'' ALCALA 17,825
12 153 CRISTINA MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ 22' 29'' AUTONOMA 20,825
13 116 ARANZAZU SALDISE SOTO 22' 46'' ALCALA 22,396
14 63 MORGAN HARPER 24' 36'' AUTONOMA 27,066
15 62 PATRICIA PEREZ ARQUERO 25' 35'' AUTONOMA 30,033

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
1 23 CAROLINA BARRIOS DE LA FUENTE 17' 34'' POLITECNICA
7 290 CRISTINA MONTES DE LEZCANO-MUJICA 19' 03'' POLITECNICA
8 12 MARIA JOSE MONTES PITA 19' 25'' POLITECNICA

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
4 21 MIRIAM ALVAREZ RAMIRO 18' 26'' ALCALA
9 125 ESTHER MEDINA LOECHES 20' 44'' ALCALA
11 22 BEGOÑA LUIS PEREZ 21' 29'' ALCALA

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
6 93 MARTA RIOJA COLLADO 19' 01'' AUTONOMA
12 153 CRISTINA MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ 22' 29'' AUTONOMA
14 63 MORGAN HARPER 24' 36'' AUTONOMA

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
1 82 AMAYA SANFABIO RODRIGUEZ 16' 31'' UNED
2 184 SILVIA MUÑOZ FERNANDEZ 17' 16'' UNED
3 183 MARIA BRAVO ZUÑIGA 17' 19'' INDEPENDIENTES
4 23 CAROLINA BARRIOS DE LA FUENTE 17' 34'' POLITECNICA
5 186 PENELOPE BAÑOS GIMENEZ 17' 46'' COMPLUTENSE
6 126 HELENA PONCE DE LEON ROMERO 18' 08'' COMPLUTENSE
7 21 MIRIAM ALVAREZ RAMIRO 18' 26'' ALCALA
8 216 FADIA BATTIKHI PRADOS 18' 38'' ALFONSO X
9 93 MARTA RIOJA COLLADO 19' 01'' AUTONOMA
10 290 CRISTINA MONTES DE LEZCANO-MUJICA 19' 03'' POLITECNICA
11 19 SONIA MARIA MELERO LOPEZ 19' 19'' UNED
12 12 MARIA JOSE MONTES PITA 19' 25'' POLITECNICA
13 279 COVADONGA SIERRA REY 19' 30'' INDEPENDIENTES
14 122 LAURA PONCE DE LEON ROMERO 19' 42'' UNED
15 76 MARIA TERESA GARCIA MARTINEZ 19' 58'' UNED
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16 177 MARIA ANGELES FERNANDEZ VALDERRAMA 20' 14'' INDEPENDIENTES
17 29 MARI CARMEN DE LA FUENTE CASTREJON 20' 29'' INDEPENDIENTES
18 48 INES RODRIGUEZ DE JUAN 20' 33'' INDEPENDIENTES
19 125 ESTHER MEDINA LOECHES 20' 44'' ALCALA
20 67 VANESA PASCUAL IGUAL 21' 00'' EUROPEA
21 205 AMAYA YOLDI ECHARREN 21' 03'' INDEPENDIENTES
22 22 BEGOÑA LUIS PEREZ 21' 29'' ALCALA
23 285 EMILIA PORRAS LOPEZ 21' 40'' INDEPENDIENTES
24 27 AGUEDA HERRANZ SAEZ 21' 44'' INDEPENDIENTES
25 153 CRISTINA MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ 22' 29'' AUTONOMA
26 116 ARANZAZU SALDISE SOTO 22' 46'' ALCALA
27 203 ANNA GIUSTOLISI CETERA 23' 26'' INDEPENDIENTES
28 176 ISABEL MONTERO VADILLO 23' 43'' INDEPENDIENTES
29 103 HELENA MOLINA ROBLES 24' 07'' UNED
30 209 CARMEN MARTIN JIMENEZ 24' 16'' INDEPENDIENTES
31 63 MORGAN HARPER 24' 36'' AUTONOMA
32 206 VICTORIA BALLESTEROS RODRIGUEZ 24' 40'' INDEPENDIENTES
33 207 CRISTINA CHARFOLE HERNANDEZ 24' 45'' INDEPENDIENTES
34 62 PATRICIA PEREZ ARQUERO 25' 35'' AUTONOMA
35 261 INMACULADA FERNANDEZ CABALLERO 28' 24'' INDEPENDIENTES
36 166 CONSUELO HERNANDEZ VILLARREAL 37' 03'' INDEPENDIENTES
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